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DIMENSIONS

SATURNE Ø140

*Maximum total weight recommended by manufacturer

75,5 cm

22 cm

3 cm

145 cm

75 cm

276 cm

max 299 cm

23 cm

Option
Turn right

Option
Turn left

Max. total weight*
90 kg (spruce)
120 kg (beech)

120 kg
MAX.

16 cm16 cm


